LNC

LEADERSHIP
NEBRASKA CITY

Class #14: 2018-2019

Theresa Brown Shannon Buckminster Jessica Hopper

Lied Lodge Ambassador Health American National Bank
& Conference Center 1800 14th Avenue 920 Central Ave.

2700 Sylvan Road Nebraska City, NE 68410 Nebraska City, NE 68410
Nebraska City, NE 68410 402-873-6650 402-873-3338
402-873-8733 sborer@ambhealthsys.com jhopper@anbank.com
tbrown@arbordayfarm.org

Elizabeth James Donna Kruse Sonnie Nelson

Otoe County Title Company Morton James Public Library Arbor Day Farms

115 N 10th Street 923 1st Corso 2611 Arbor Ave.
Nebraska City, NE 68410 Nebraska City, NE 68410 Nebraska City, NE 68410
402-873-5501 402-873-5609 402-873-8717

liz@otoecountytitle.com dkruse@nebraskacity.com snelson@arbordayfarm.org



LNC

LEADERSHIP
NEBRASKA CITY

Class #14: 2018-2019

Devon Southard Sharon Thorne Cat Vartanov

Arbor Bank First Nebraska Bank Cat'’s Pause

911 Central Ave. 2214 S 11th Street 104 S 12th Street
Nebraska City, NE 68410 Nebraska City, NE 68410 Nebraska City, NE 68410
402-873-3388 402-873-7300 402-969-0607
devonsouthard@arborbanking.com sthorne@firstnebraska.bank imassage.cv@gmail.com

Andrew Young

Cargill

2601 Industrial Road
Nebraska City, NE 68410
402-873-8404
andrew_young@cargill.com



